ACCUMULATORS
HYDRAULIC
SOLUTION
SPECIALISTS
11 Kells Place
Frankton
HAMILTON 3204
New Zealand

Frankton
HAMILTON 3204
New Zealand
P +64 07 847 6888
ACCUMULATORS
Bladder
BLADDER
> CARBON STEEL FLUID CONNECTION
SB330-1A1/112F-330A			          330							       1
SB330-2.5A1/112F-330			          330							       2.5
SB330-4A1/112F-330A			          330							       4
SB330-5A1/112F-330A*		         330							       5
SB330-6A1/112F-330A*		         330							       6
> HIGH TENSILE STEEL FLUID CONNECTION
SB400-10A1/212F-400A		         400							       10
SB400-20A1/212F-400A		         400							       20
SB400-32A1/212F-400A		         400							       32
SB400-50A1/212F-400A		         400							       50
SB330-160A1/312F-210A		         330							       160
SB330-200A1/312F-210A		         330							       200
MODEL		               MAX 	PRESSURE BAR			    	  CAPACITY (L)
> VOLUME:		  0.5 - 200 litres
> PRESSURE:		  330 - 400 Bar
> Contact Us for Replacement Bladders
SPARE PARTS
353606		  	    Seal Kit				    SB330/400		     0.5 - 1
353609		  	    Seal Kit				    SB330/400		     2.5 - 6
353621		  	    Seal Kit				    SB330/400		     10 - 50
366422		  	    Seal Kit				    SB500			      10 - 50
MODEL	           DESCRIPTION		           SERIES	                 CAPACITY (L)
ACCUMULATORS
Diaphragm
> VOLUME:		  0.075 - 4 litres
> PRESSURE:		  Up to 300 Bar
DIAPHRAGM
SBO250-0.075E1/112U			          250					                              0.075
SBO210-016E1/112U210		         210					                              0.16
SBO210-032E1/112U210		         210					                              0.32
SBO210-050E1/112U210		         210					                              0.50
SBO330-0.6E1/112U330		         330					                              0.6
SBO210-075E1/112U210		         210					                              0.75
SBO200-1E1/112U200			          200					                              1
SBO210-14E1/112U210			         210					                              1.4
SBO100-2E1/112U100AK		         100					                              2
SBO210-2E1/112U210			          210					                              2
SBO210-28E1/112U210			         210					                              2.8
MODEL		               MAX PRESSURE BAR		          		  CAPACITY (L)
ACCUMULATORS
Accumulator Clamps
> HyRac Clamp with Feet